


















			BACK			
<p>1/2-13</p>  <p>HEX NUT</p>  <p>50CNFHS</p>	<p>1/2</p>  <p>FLAT WASHER</p>  <p>50NWSS</p>	<p>1/2</p>  <p>SPLIT LOCK WASHER</p>  <p>50NLOCS</p>	 <p>1/2-13 X 1 1/2 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>50C150HCSS</p>	 <p>1/2-13 X 2 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>50C200HCSS</p>		
<p>3/8-16</p>  <p>HEX NUT</p>  <p>37CNFHS</p>	<p>3/8</p>  <p>FLAT WASHER</p>  <p>37NWSS</p>	<p>3/8</p>  <p>SPLIT LOCK WASHER</p>  <p>37NLOCS</p>	 <p>3/8-16 X 1 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>37C100HCSS</p>	 <p>3/8-16 X 1 1/2 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>37C150HCSS</p>	 <p>3/8-16 X 2 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>37C200HCSS</p>	
<p>5/16-18</p>  <p>HEX NUT</p>  <p>31CNFHS</p>	<p>5/16</p>  <p>FLAT WASHER</p>  <p>31NWSS</p>	<p>5/16</p>  <p>SPLIT LOCK WASHER</p>  <p>31NLOCS</p>	 <p>5/16-18 X 3/4 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>31C75HCSS</p>	 <p>5/16-18 X 1 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>31C100HCSS</p>	 <p>5/16-18 X 1 1/2 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>31C150HCSS</p>	
<p>1/4-20</p>  <p>HEX NUT</p>  <p>25CNFHS</p>	<p>1/4</p>  <p>FLAT WASHER</p>  <p>25NWSS</p>	<p>1/4</p>  <p>SPLIT LOCK WASHER</p>  <p>25NLOCS</p>	 <p>1/4-20 X 3/4 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>25C75HCSS</p>	 <p>1/4-20 X 1 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>25C100HCSS</p>	 <p>1/4-20 X 1 1/2 HEX CAP SCREW</p>  <p>25C150HCSS</p>	